Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo® Tools Masonry Cut-Off Disc - Circular, High Speed, Chop

Thank you for shopping with us!

Diablo's premium high speed masonry cut-off discs provide superior performance and increased productivity. Featuring a
premium aluminum oxide blend, these discs cut through material faster than other cut-off discs and offer an extra long
cutting life. Fully reinforced for use in hand-held cut-off work. Ideal for use when working in hard to reach areas. Premium
Aluminum Oxide Blend—a superior quality formulation designed for fast material removal and long cutting life. For use on
masonry applications: concrete brick, cinder block, cement, paver stones.

% &

Manufacturer Diameter Application Thickness RPM Recommended For Price
Brick/Block, Concrete 27 -
DBD040125701C Diablo Tools 4in Pavers ' ' 5/8in Depressed 1/8 in 15,250 Medium Duty $1.34
Center
Brick/Block, Concrete 27 -
DBD045125701C Diablo Tools 41/2in Pavers ' ' 7/8in Depressed 1/8in 13,280 Medium Duty $1.43
Center
DBD050063101C Diablo Tools 4 1/2 in Eg'\‘;gf'“k' Concrete,  2/gin  TypelFlat  1/16in 12,200 Medium Duty $1.89
: . Brick/Block, Concrete, 5/8 in .
DBD065125L01C Diablo Tools 6 1/2in Pavers DKO 1 1/8in 9,250 Heavy Duty $1.91
DBD100093L01C Diablo Tools 10 in Brick/Block, Concrete, g4, 4 3/32in 6,100 Medium Duty $4.06

Pavers


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DBD120125A01C

DBD120125G01C

DBD140125A01C

DBD140109A01C

DBD140125G01C

DBX045063101C

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

12 in

12 in

14 in

14 in

14 in

41/2in

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

Brick/Block, Concrete,
Pavers

1lin

20mm

1lin

1lin

20mm

7/8 in, X-
Lock

1

27 -
Depressed
Center

1/8 in

1/8 in

1/8 in

7/64 in

1/8 in

1/16 in

6,350

6,350

5,450

4,350

5,450

13,280

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Medium Duty

Heavy Duty

Medium Duty

$4.20

$4.20

$5.92

$4.98

$6.02

$1.76



