## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Diablo® Tools Masonry Cut-Off Disc - Circular, High Speed, Chop

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Diablo's premium high speed masonry cut-off discs provide superior performance and increased productivity. Featuring a premium aluminum oxide blend, these discs cut through material faster than other cut-off discs and offer an extra long cutting life. Fully reinforced for use in hand-held cut-off work. Ideal for use when working in hard to reach areas. Premium Aluminum Oxide Blend—a superior quality formulation designed for fast material removal and long cutting life. For use on masonry applications: concrete brick, cinder block, cement, paver stones.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Application	Arbor	Hub	Thickness	RPM	Recommended For	Price
DBD040125701C	Diablo Tools	4 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	5/8\"	27 - Depressed Center	1/8 in	15,250	Medium Duty	\$1.34
DBD045125701C	Diablo Tools	4 1/2 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	7/8"	27 - Depressed Center	1/8 in	13,280	Medium Duty	\$1.43
DBD050063101C	Diablo Tools	4 1/2 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	7/8"	Type 1 Flat	1/16 in	12,200	Medium Duty	\$1.89
DBD065125L01C	Diablo Tools	6 1/2 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	5/8" DKO	1	1/8 in	9,250	Heavy Duty	\$1.91
DBD100093L01C	Diablo Tools	10 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	5/8"	1	3/32 in	6,100	Medium Duty	\$4.06

DBD120125A01C Diablo Too	ols 12 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	1"	1	1/8 in	6,350	Heavy Duty	\$4.20
DBD120125G01C Diablo Too	ols 12 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	20mm	1	1/8 in	6,350	Heavy Duty	\$4.20
DBD140125A01C Diablo Too	ols 14 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	1"	1	1/8 in	5,450	Heavy Duty	\$5.92
DBD140109A01C Diablo Too	ols 14 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	1"	1	7/64 in	4,350	Medium Duty	\$4.98
DBD140125G01C Diablo Too	ols 14 in	Heavy Duty	20mm	1	1/8 in	5,450	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	\$6.02
DBX045063101C Diablo Too	ols 4 1/2 in	Brick/Block, Concrete, Pavers	7/8", X- Lock	27 - Depressed Center	1/16 in	13,280	Medium Duty	\$1.76